FIW 2024 On-Demands Now Available: Social Media Kit

About: It's the 10th anniversary of Financial Inclusion Week (FIW), an annual virtual gathering of the global inclusive finance community. Hosted by the Center for Financial Inclusion (CFI), FIW offers participants a unique opportunity to exchange ideas, research, and perspectives from around the world. While reflecting on the progress of the past decade, this year's FIW theme asks participants to think about "Financing the Future – Shaping the Next Decade of Inclusive Finance."

This year, <u>we're releasing ALL on-demand content early</u> so attendees have the chance to explore and watch content ahead of the FIW live agenda. Starting October 8th, attendees will have access to all on-demands sessions on the FIW event platform to watch at their convenience.

Event Dates: October 15-18, 2024 On-Demands Release: October 8, 2024

In this Kit: Social Messages

CTAs: Register for FIW24, Watch FIW24 On-Demand Content

Links:

FIW Website Homepage – <u>http://financialinclusionweek.org/</u> FIW 2024 Event Platform – <u>https://bit.ly/FinclusionWeek2024</u>

Tags:

- LinkedIn: @Center for Financial Inclusion
- Twitter: @CFI_Accion

Hashtags: #FIW24 #FinclusionWeek #financialinclusion #inclusivefinance #inclusivedigitaleconomies #digitalfinancialservices #impact #AI #climatechange #digitalization #resilience #consumerprotection #data #women

Full Messages [LinkedIn, Facebook]

#FinclusionWeek 2024 on-demand sessions are now available! Check out our session on ...

Register to watch here: <u>https://bit.ly/FinclusionWeek2024</u> Hosted by @Center for Financial Inclusion (CFI) The #FinclusionWeek 2024 live agenda is only a week away, but you can start exploring on-demand content now! This year, all FIW on-demand sessions are available to watch starting October 8Th. While you prepare for a week of exciting and engaging live content, check out these insightful sessions to view at your convenience.

Register for #FIW24 and watch on-demand content now: <u>https://bit.ly/FinclusionWeek2024</u> Hosted by @Center for Financial Inclusion (CFI)

I'm speaking at #FinclusionWeek 2024! For the 10th anniversary of Financial Inclusion Week, I'm excited to join the session, "[*insert session name here*]." You can watch this session, and all other #FIW24 on-demand content, now! Register and watch here: <u>https://bit.ly/FinclusionWeek2024</u>

Hosted by @Center for Financial Inclusion (CFI)

Social Images (click image to download)



FINANCING THE FUTURE: SHAPING THE NEXT DECADE OF INCLUSIVE FINANCE

OCTOBER 15-18, 2024

ON-DEMAND SESSIONS NOW AVAILABLE

bit.ly/FinclusionWeek2024



REGISTRATION NOW OPEN